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201606080001
97930

06/08/2016
01:57:06

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MCS REAL
ESTATE LLC

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201606080001
97940

06/08/2016
01:57:07

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MCS REAL
ESTATE LLC

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201606090001
99030

06/09/2016
11:08:44

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES ALEX CHAVEZ
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Instr
#:20080205000
045630

Other:SEE
INST

201606100002
01150

06/10/2016
10:34:13

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE TURNER
GEORGE
CHRISTOPHE
R

Sec:12
Twn:18S
Rng:1E BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201606100002
01150

06/10/2016
10:34:13

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE TURNER
GEORGE
CHRISTOPHE
R

Sec:12
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201606100002
01140

06/10/2016
10:32:55

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES HAM &
CHEESE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Instr
#:20140616000
181010

201606020001
89560

06/02/2016
12:10:06

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LAWRENCE
WILLIAM F

8 6 Lot#:21 Book:8
Pg:6
Sub:VALDAWO
OD

201606020001
89570

06/02/2016
12:10:07

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE
DREW G

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201606020001
89580

06/02/2016
12:18:50

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES KITTRELL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20150715000
240440

201606020001
89590

06/02/2016
12:20:22

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES CARBONIE
MITCH

Instr
#:20150706000
227220

201606030001
91710

06/03/2016
01:45:29

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HIS PLACE
PROPERTIES
LLC

3 130 Lot#:1 Book:3
Pg:130
Sub:GIVHANS
SUBDIVISION

201606030001
91670

06/03/2016
01:37:35

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE KILLINGSWOR
TH JOSEPH

Other:SEE
INST

201606030001
91710

06/03/2016
01:45:29

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HIS PLACE
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:4 Twn:24N
Rng:12E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST



201606030001
91670

06/03/2016
01:37:35

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE KILLINGSWOR
TH JOSEPH

Sec:5 Twn:22S
Rng:1E BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201606030001
91670

06/03/2016
01:37:35

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE KILLINGSWOR
TH JOSEPH

Sec:5 Twn:22S
Rng:1E
Other:SEE
INST

201606030001
91710

06/03/2016
01:45:29

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HIS PLACE
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:33
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:N
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201606030001
91710

06/03/2016
01:45:29

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HIS PLACE
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:6 Twn:22S
Rng:1W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201606030001
91710

06/03/2016
01:45:29

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HIS PLACE
PROPERTIES
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201606030001
91720

06/03/2016
01:45:30

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIS PLACE
PROPERTIES
LLC

3 130 Lot#:1 Book:3
Pg:130
Sub:GIVHANS
SUBDIVISION

201606030001
91720

06/03/2016
01:45:30

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIS PLACE
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:4 Twn:24N
Rng:12E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201606030001
91720

06/03/2016
01:45:30

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIS PLACE
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:33
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201606030001
91720

06/03/2016
01:45:30

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIS PLACE
PROPERTIES
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201606030001
91720

06/03/2016
01:45:30

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIS PLACE
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:6 Twn:22S
Rng:1W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201606030001
91930

06/03/2016
01:54:20

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ROOT
VENTURES
LLC

Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201606030001
91940

06/03/2016
01:54:21

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROOT
VENTURES
LLC

Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201606150002
06460

06/15/2016
10:31:59

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES CORENO
KENNETH

Instr
#:20160325000
097330



201606150002
06480

06/15/2016
10:47:57

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MYERS
BRANDON

37 130 Lot#:94
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201606150002
06500

06/15/2016
10:47:59

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COBALT
HOLDINGS
LLC

38 113 Lot#:400
Book:38
Pg:113
Sub:PARK
FOREST
VILLAGE
CONDOMINU
M

201606170002
09010

06/17/2016
08:07:40

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE UDDIN
MOHAMMAD

28 39 Lot#:320
Book:28 Pg:39
Sub:VILLAGE
AT
STONEHAVEN
PHASE 3
SECOND
ADDITION

201606170002
09020

06/17/2016
08:07:41

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UDDIN
MOHAMMAD

28 39 Lot#:320
Book:28 Pg:39
Sub:VILLAGE
AT
STONEHAVEN
PHASE 3
SECOND
ADDITION


