Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201606080001 97930	06/08/2016 01:57:06	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCS REAL ESTATE LLC						Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201606080001 97940	06/08/2016 01:57:07	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MCS REAL ESTATE LLC						Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201606090001 99030	06/09/2016 11:08:44	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ALEX CHAVEZ ENTERPRISES LLC					Instr #:20080205000 045630	Other:SEE INST
201606100002 01150	06/10/2016 10:34:13	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TURNER GEORGE CHRISTOPHE R						Sec:12 Twn:18S Rng:1E BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201606100002 01150	06/10/2016 10:34:13	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TURNER GEORGE CHRISTOPHE R						Sec:12 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201606100002 01140	06/10/2016 10:32:55	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HAM & CHEESE INVESTMENT S LLC					Instr #:20140616000 181010	
201606020001 89560	06/02/2016 12:10:06	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAWRENCE WILLIAM F			8	6		Lot#:21 Book:8 Pg:6 Sub:VALDAWC OD
201606020001 89570	06/02/2016 12:10:07	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE DREW G						Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201606020001 89580	06/02/2016 12:18:50	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KITTRELL PROPERTIES LLC					Instr #:20150715000 240440	
201606020001 89590	06/02/2016 12:20:22	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CARBONIE MITCH					Instr #:20150706000 227220	
201606030001 91710	06/03/2016 01:45:29	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HIS PLACE PROPERTIES LLC			3	130		Lot#:1 Book:3 Pg:130 Sub:GIVHANS SUBDIVISION
201606030001 91670	06/03/2016 01:37:35	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KILLINGSWOR TH JOSEPH						Other:SEE INST
201606030001 91710	06/03/2016 01:45:29	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HIS PLACE PROPERTIES LLC						Sec:4 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST

201606030001 91670	06/03/2016 01:37:35	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KILLINGSWOR TH JOSEPH					Sec:5 Twn:22S Rng:1E BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201606030001 91670	06/03/2016 01:37:35	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KILLINGSWOR TH JOSEPH					Sec:5 Twn:22S Rng:1E Other:SEE INST
201606030001 91710	06/03/2016 01:45:29	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HIS PLACE PROPERTIES LLC					Sec:33 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:N BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201606030001 91710	06/03/2016 01:45:29	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HIS PLACE PROPERTIES LLC					Sec:6 Twn:22S Rng:1W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201606030001 91710	06/03/2016 01:45:29	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HIS PLACE PROPERTIES LLC					Other:SEE INST
201606030001 91720	06/03/2016 01:45:30	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIS PLACE PROPERTIES LLC		3	130		Lot#:1 Book:3 Pg:130 Sub:GIVHANS SUBDIVISION
201606030001 91720	06/03/2016 01:45:30	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIS PLACE PROPERTIES LLC					Sec:4 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201606030001	06/03/2016 01:45:30	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIS PLACE PROPERTIES LLC					Sec:33 Twn:21S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201606030001 91720	06/03/2016 01:45:30	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIS PLACE PROPERTIES LLC					Other:SEE INST
201606030001 91720	06/03/2016 01:45:30	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIS PLACE PROPERTIES LLC					Sec:6 Twn:22S Rng:1W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201606030001 91930	06/03/2016 01:54:20	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROOT VENTURES LLC					Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201606030001 91940	06/03/2016 01:54:21	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROOT VENTURES LLC					Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201606150002 06460	06/15/2016 10:31:59	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CORENO KENNETH				Instr #:20160325000 097330	

201606150002 06480	06/15/2016 10:47:57	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MYERS BRANDON		37	130	Lot#:94 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201606150002	06/15/2016 10:47:59	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COBALT HOLDINGS LLC		38	113	Lot#:400 Book:38 Pg:113 Sub:PARK FOREST VILLAGE CONDOMINU M
201606170002 09010	06/17/2016 08:07:40	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	UDDIN MOHAMMAD		28	39	Lot#:320 Book:28 Pg:39 Sub:VILLAGE AT STONEHAVEN PHASE 3 SECOND ADDITION
201606170002	06/17/2016 08:07:41	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UDDIN MOHAMMAD		28	39	Lot#:320 Book:28 Pg:39 Sub:VILLAGE AT STONEHAVEN PHASE 3 SECOND ADDITION